Plain (Non Logoed) Rubber Mudflaps
Please Contact us for Non-Standard or Other Sizes
Code                   Dimensions mm  Thickness  Corners  Weight kg
MF500X300        500 x 300                 6mm    Radius       1.05
MF500X400        500 x 400                 6mm    Radius       1.12
MF500X450        500 x 450                 6mm    Radius       2.00
MF550X300        550 x 300                 6mm    Radius       1.22
MF550X400        550 x 400                 6mm    Radius       1.72
MF550X450        550 x 450                 6mm    Radius       2.01
MF600X400        600 x 400                 6mm    Radius       2.22
MF600X450        600 x 450                 6mm    Radius       2.58
RUBBER MUDFLAPS
• Various Widths & Depths